FABORY

Parametres techniques

Diametre
Classe

Mode d'entrainement Hexagonale

Matiére

Direction du filetage Droit

Revétement
Filetage

Spécifications techniques

d-D
m

P

S

M3

04

Acier

Electro zingué
Filetage métrique

M3
1.8
0.5
5.5

Ecrou hexagonal bas DIN
439 2 Acier Electro zingué 04

M3

Numeéro d'article
Marque

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. de 250

Normes

ISO
NEN
NF
ASME
DIN

Dessin technique

Ly

11360.030.001
950355089851
31161727
8715492571038

Boite complete
uniquement

4035
2334-B
E25-405-1
B18.2.4.5M
439-2

el



